Social Emotional & Mental Health

+ Increased availability and use of high quality social, emotional and mental health
training and support.

¢ Increased number of supportive and nurturing environments that promote children’s

healthy social and emotional development.

¢ Increased number of environments, including early learning settings, providing early

1dentification and mental health consultations.

+ Improved knowledge and practice of nurturing behaviors among families and early
childhood professionals.

¢ Increased number of mental health services for children with persistent, serious

challenging behaviors.

¢ Decreased number of out-of-home placements of children.

Resources
Connections 4 Kids 970-824-1081
www.connections4kids.org
Connections 4 Kids Parent Education Center 970-824-1081

www.parented@connections4kids.org

Child Find Moffat County School District 970-826-3268
www.moffatsd.org

Horizons - Craig 970-824-7381
www.horizonsnwc.org

Horizons - Meeker/ Rangely 970-878-3196
www.horizonsnwc.org

Freedom Hooves 970-701-9085
www.freedomhooves.org

Yampa Valley Autism Program 970-870-4263
www.yampavalleyautism.org




Mind Springs Health
www.mindspringshealth.org
Craig
Meeker
Rangely

Steve Walls LPC

Lynae Ellgen Family Counselor

Yampa Valley Psychotherapists

Department of Human Services
Craig
Meeker

Rangely

Reaching Everyone Preventing Suicide

www.preservinglife.org

National Suicide Hotline

Regional Hospitals
Craig
Meeker
Rangely

Advocates Crisis Support Services

24-Hour Mental Health Crisis Line

Safe 2 Tell

NAMI Colorado Helpline
National Alliance for Mental Illness
www.namicolorado.org

970-824-6541
970-878-5112
970-675-8411

970-824-6541
970-326-8138

970-824-2557

970-824-8282
970-878-9640
970-675-5071

970-819-2232

800-784-2433

970-824-9411
970-878-4014
970-675-5011

970-824-9709

888-207-4004

877-542-7238

888-566-6264



